410
SPEED CHANGERS & REDUCERS
SPEED CHANGERS
& REDUCERS
CONTENTS
411
411
COUPLINGS

reduction ratio
IE code
IE1: 02, 04
IE3: 07 or greater
Option
Model Motor output
[kW]
No. of
poles
Power supply voltage [V],
frequency [Hz]
Speed reducer
frame number
Speed reduction ratio Mass
[kg]10 20 30 40 50 60
RWM-02-40-□-IE1 0.2 4 Three-phase, 200/50, 200・220/60 40 1/10 1/20 1/30 1/40 1/50 1/60 8.8
RWM-04-50-□-IE1 0.4 4 Three-phase, 200/50, 200・220/60 50 1/10 1/20 1/30 1/40 1/50 1/60 12
RWM-07-63N-□-IE3 0.75 4 Three-phase, 200/50, 200・220/60 63N 1/10 1/20 1/30 1/40 1/50 1/60 23.2
RWM-15-75N-□-IE3 1.5 4 Three-phase, 200/50, 200・220/60 75N 1/10 1/20 1/30 1/40 1/50 1/60 33
* The induction motors are fully sealed external fan motors that conform to the JIS C4210 standard (for 0.2 kW and 0.4 kW models) or the JIS C 4213 standard (for 0.75 kW models or higher).
Model Frequency
[Hz]
Output shaft rotation speed [min－ 1] and output shaft torque [N・m] per speed reduction ratio

Speed reducer frame number
IE code
(for 07 or 15 only, use the IE3 designation)
Option
Nominal speed reduction ratio
Model Motor output
[kW]
No. of
poles
Power supply voltage [V],
frequency [Hz]
Speed reducer
frame number
Speed reduction ratio Mass
[kg]10 20 30 40 50 60
RWM-02BS-40-□ 0.2 4 Three-phase, 200/50, 200・220/60 40 1/10 1/20 1/30 1/40 1/50 1/60 8.3
RWM-04BS-50-□ 0.4 4 Three-phase, 200/50, 200・220/60 50 1/10 1/20 1/30 1/40 1/50 1/60 10.7
RWM-07BS-63N-□-IE3 0.75 4 Three-phase, 200/50, 200・220/60 63N 1/10 1/20 1/30 1/40 1/50 1/60 24
RWM-15BS-75N-□-IE3 1.5 4 Three-phase, 200/50, 200・220/60 75N 1/10 1/20 1/30 1/40 1/50 1/60 31
* The induction motors are fully sealed external fan motors that conform to the JIS C4210 standard (for 0.2 kW and 0.4 kW models) or the JIS C 4213 standard (for 0.75 kW models or higher).
Model Braking
method
Brake

of the speed reducer.
LR
How to Place an
Order
Specifications
Model Motor output
[kW]
No. of
poles
Power supply voltage [V],
frequency [Hz]
Speed reducer
frame number
Speed reduction ratio Mass
[kg]10 20 30 40 50 60
AXM-02-50N-□-□-IE1 0.2 4 Three-phase, 200/50, 200・220/60 50 1/10 1/20 1/30 1/40 1/50 1/60 14
AXM-04-60N-□-□-IE1 0.4 4 Three-phase, 200/50, 200・220/60 60 1/10 1/20 1/30 1/40 1/50 1/60 17
AXM-07-70N-□-□-IE3 0.75 4 Three-phase, 200/50, 200・220/60 70 1/10 1/20 1/30 1/40 1/50 1/60 32
AXM-15-80N-□-□-IE3 1.5 4 Three-phase, 200/50, 200・220/60 80 1/10 1/20 1/30 1/40 1/50 1/60 43
* The induction motors are fully sealed external fan motors that conform to the JIS C4210 standard (for 0.2 kW and 0.4 kW models) or the JIS C 4213 standard (for 0.75 kW models or higher).
Model Frequency
[Hz]
Output shaft rotation speed [min－ 1] and output shaft torque [N・m] per speed reduction ratio